KEY FEATURES
▶ Up to 600.000 (el) rpm speed
▶ Low weight and compact dimensions
▶ Robust to tilt, misalignment and air gap variations
▶ True power-on sensor: excellent accuracy and precision
▶ Immune to stray fields, no shielding required
▶ End-of-shaft sensor for metallic target
▶ Standard version available for 6, 8, 10 and 12 poles

Brown Vcc Vcc
More instructions of use on www.piher.net. Connector assembly available on request.
HOW TO ORDER
Part number
PSTI-3PP-05 3-pole pair (6 poles) differential output
PSTI-4PP-05 4-pole pair (8 poles) differential output
PSTI-5PP-05 5-pole pair (10 poles) differential output
PSTI-6PP-05 6-pole pair (12 poles) differential output
Single-ended output sensors available on request.
End-of-shaft version available >> here <<
Download the STEP file here: